Auditor RFP Evaluations

Rank

Auditor
1 Anderson Smith & Wike, PLLC
2 Dixon Hughes Goodman, LLP (DHG)
3 RH CPAs, PLLC
4 Strickland Hardee, PLLC

RFP Complete
Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Meets RFP Quals
Yes

Yes

No

No

FY 21
$29,750.00
$42,000.00
$45,000.00
$37,500.00

FY 22
$30,250.00
$43,300.00
$45,000.00

Not provided

FY23
$30,750.00
$44,600.00
$46,350.00

Not provided

Total Cost Notes
$90,750.00
$129,900.00
$136,350.00 *Current audit provider
NA

RFP Qualifications:

1. Assist in obtaining certification of excellence

2. School and athletic audits

3. Ensure a firm partner onsite

4. Minimum of 10 active school systems




