Auditor RFP Evaluations

ank	Auditor	RFP Complete	Meets RFP Quals	FY 21	FY 22	FY23	Total Cost	Notes	
1	Anderson Smith & Wike, PLLC	Yes	Yes	\$29,750.00	\$30,250.00	\$30,750.00	\$90,750.00		
2	Dixon Hughes Goodman, LLP (DHG)	Yes	Yes	\$42,000.00	\$43,300.00	\$44,600.00	\$129,900.00		
3	RH CPAs, PLLC	Yes	No	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$46,350.00	\$136,350.00	*Current audit pr	ovider
4	Strickland Hardee, PLLC	No	No	\$37,500.00	Not provided	Not provided	NA		
	RFP Qualifications:	Assist in obtaining certification of excellence							
		2. School and athletic audits							
		3. Ensure a firm partner onsite							
		4. Minimum of 10	active school system	S					